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Brewster-Triplains High School Football

Best of luck to all
area athletes!

CERSOVSKY
INSURANCE

“Customer Service is Our Policy”
370 N. Franklin  •  P.O. Box 310 •  Colby, KS 67701

Ph: 785-462-7544  Toll Free: 888-462-7544

COLBY IMPLEMENT

405 W. Horton Ave.    •    785-462-3391 or 1-800-532-6529

“Nothing runs like a Deere”

Low finance rates
or waivers are 
available on 
John Deere
combines
and heads. Model STS  

Combine

HAJOCA Corporation
625 S. Counrty Club  •  Colby, KS  •  462-6731

Take a bite
 out of the
competion
Brewster

 Bulldogs!!

1950 S. Range • Colby, KS 462-3933

Good Luck Teams
Have a winning season!!!

Friday, Sept. 4 @ Wheatland – 7 p.m.
Monday, Sept. 7 – JV vs Wheatland/Grinnel 
   @ Brewster – 5:30 p.m.
Friday, Sept. 11 vs. Cheylin @ Brewster – 7 p.m.

Monday, Sept. 14 vs. Cheylin @ Cheylin 
   Jostens Rings – 9 a.m.
Friday, Sept. 18 @ Weskan – 3:30 p.m.
Monday, Sept. 21 – JV @ Rexford – 5:30 p.m.

Friday, Sept. 25 vs. Golden Plains @ Brewster 7 p.m.
Monday, Sept. 28 vs. Wallace Co. @ Winona – 5:30 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 1 vs. Western Plains @ Winona – 7 p.m.
Monday, Oct. 5 – JV @ Quinter – 5:30 p.m.

Football Schedule

Front Row L to R:  Dan Brown, Stephen Llewellyn, Logan Hinkle, Daymon Hanley, Ethan Plummer, Jesse Gaskill.  Second Row  L to R:  Sheena Rall, 
Joshua Llewellyn, Dalton Wright, Andrew Theimer, Antoine Kirstetter, Jerray Nichols.  Third Row L to R:  Brett Gfeller, Lane Ochs, Tad Sheets, Clay 
Rogge, Spencer Holm.  Back Row L to R:  Coach Dennis Gfeller, Coach Tyler Williams, Coach Shane Holm.  Photo by Debbie Luckert.


